72 UCINCKAEME

Cursa d'Atletisme
domingo, 08 de abril de 2018

Associaci6 Mitja Marato Pollenca

RESULTATS ABSOLUTS 7% UCINCKAEME

Dorsal  Nom i Llinatges Anynax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat T Oficial  m/kmPosReal T_Real
1 1186 Jaume Bauza Mir6 1996 C.A. Campos 1- M90 0:16:06 313 1- 0:16:06
2 1095 Adria Calvo Escandell 2002 2- M90 0:16:19  3:16 2- 0:16:19
3 1176 Adria Ceballos Camafies 2002  Sant Josep Obrer 3- MO0 0:16:26 317 3- 0:16:26
4 1078 Carlos Jiménez Guzman 1985 4- M90 0:17:06 325 4-  0:17:05
5 1167 Alexandro Aguilar Socias 2002 C.A.Pollenca 5- M90 0:17:27 329 5- 0:17:27
6 1178 Alex Justin Duran Boeckler 2002  Joan Capo - Felanitx 6- M90 0:17:35 331 6- 0:17:34
7 1035 Santiago Llamas Valdes 2002 C.A.Pollenca 1- F10 0:17:40 332 7-0:17:39
8 1062 Harry Lawson 1999 Holland Sports AC/ Oxted Ru  7- M90 0:17:48 3:34 8- 0:17:47
9 1197 Juan Carlos Mezquita Sans 1994  Amistat-FisioPlanet 8- M90 0:17:58  3:36 9- 0:17:58
10 1159 Xavi Bonnin 1982  Albert Torres PalmaBeach T 9- M90 0:18:11  3:38 10-  0:18:11
11 1174 Mateu Capllonch 1985  S. Muntanya Club Pollenca  10- M90 0:18:30 342 11- 0:18:28
12 1166 Miguel Oliver Mird 1967 CAV Calvia 11- M90 0:18:39 344 12- 0:18:37
13 1169 Jordi Riera Rayo 1998 C.A.Pollenca 12- M90 0:18:41 344 13- 0:18:40
14 1006 David Gaskell 1968  StHelens Tri 13- M90 0:19:07 349 18- 0:18:57
15 1029 Peter Fairclough 1988  StHelens Striders 14- M90 0:19:07 349 14- 0:18:44
16 1163 Francisco Cerdé Bibiloni 2001 C.APollenca 15- M9O 0:19:18 352 16 (:19:18
17 1032 Raul Lopez Torralbo 2003 C.A. Es Raiguer 16- M90 0:19:30 354 17 0:19:28
18 1100 LuciaPinacchio Fernandez F 2002 CAB-Siurell O.C. 1- F90 0:19:34 355 18- 0:19:34
19 1020 Maria Torrens Vives F 2003 C.A.Pollenca 2- F90 0:19:36 355 19- 0:19:35
20 1085 Fredrick Roden 2005 17- M90 0:19:51 358 20-  0:19:50
21 1047 Miquel Jose Gomez 1997 18- M90 0:20:17 403 22- 0:20:16
22 1182 Juan Miguel Arrom 1978 C.A. Manacor 19- M90 0:20:27 405 24- 0:20:25
23 1081 Marta Bernal Castell F 1990 3- F90 0:20:27 405 23- 0:20:23
24 1170 Anabella Di Crosta F 1978  Mon Aventura 4- F90 0:20:36 407 25- 0:20:34
25 1041 Tyler Price Mulford 2004 20- M90 0:20:36 407 26-  (0:20:36
26 1187 Antoni Bisanyes Ossorio 2001 21- M90 0:20:40 408 27-  0:20:40
27 1181 Noé Sanchez Galo 1981  Ca'N Torrat Parrilla-Grill 22- M90 0:20:50 410 28- 0:20:47
28 1033 Raul Vallés Bozada 2004  Es Raiguer 23- M90 0:21:00 412 29-  0:20:58
29 1010 Jaume Bennasar Frontera 1997 24- M90 0:21:34 419 30-  0:21:30
30 1015 Juan Ramdn Triguero Amezcua 1997 25- M90 0:21:37 419 31-  0:21:37
31 1162 Lloreng Coll Molina 1976  Ca'N Torrat Parrilla Grill 26- M90 0:21:55 423 32 0:21:53
32 1189 Joan Pere Cifre Cifre 1999 27- M90 0:22:06 425 33-  0:22:03
33 1056 Lloreng Vadell Uria 2002 28- M90 0:22:16 427 34- 0:22:11
34 1060 Josep Nadal Crespi 2001 29- M90 0:22:40 432 37-  0:22:38
35 593 Stephan Hoffmann 1968 1- M10 0:22:41 432 35 0:22:33
36 1188 Pedro Quero 1986 T.D. 30- M90 0:22:41 432 36-  0:22:35
37 1002 Antonio Villalonga 1985 31- M90 0:22:59  4:36 38-  (0:22:57
38 1088 Karen Riley F 1973  Triks 5- F90 0:23:01  4:36 39-  0:22:59
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Dorsal  Nom i Llinatges Anynax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat T Oficial  m/kmPosReal T_Real
39 1150 Ainhoa Mufioz Saez F 2003 C.A.Pollenca 6- F90 0:23:05 437 40- 0:23:03
40 1094 Mateu Tomas Galindo 1994 32- M90 0:23:07 437 41-  0:23:07
41 1072 Nizhar Mufioz 2004 C.A.Pollenca 33- M90 0:23:13 439 42- 0:23:11
42 1192 Bartolome Quetglas Oliver 1973  Www.Fincasacova.Com 34- M90 0:23:17 439 43- 0:23:14
43 1173 Jonathan Matesanz Currie 1986 TardeoRunners - 35-M90 0:23:24 441 44 0:23:22
44 1164 Rafael Forteza Mateu 1970 SaRiba Club 36- M90 0:23:31 442 45-  0:23:31
45 1183 M.Antonia Rossellé Oliver F 1980 Marga Roig Training 7- F90 0:23:47 445 47- 0:23:43
46 1030 Rachael Fairclough F 1984  StHelens Striders 8- F90 0:24:05 449 46-  0:23:41
47 1009 Helen Broderick F 1969 StHelens Tri 9- F90 0:24:05 449 48-  0:23:55
48 1177 Agnes Perello Carrio F 2002 C.A.Pollenca 10- F90 0:24:07 449 49-  0:24:07
49 1156 Antoni Plomer Cuadrado 2003 37- M90 0:24:21 452 50- (0:24:21
50 1157 Tomeu Cerd6 Bibiloni 2003 C.A.Pollenca 38- M90 0:24:40  4:56 51-  (0:24:38
‘51 1031 Raquel Galan Rodriguez Fi978 11-F90 0:24:51 458 52 0:24:49
52 1028 Neil Murphy 1976 39- M90 0:25:21 504 53-  0:25:15
53 1037 Spencer Unsworth 2004 40- M90 0:25:21  5:04 54-  0:25:16
54 1168 Gonzalo Martinez Gémez 1984  Tardeo Runners 41- M90 0:25:23 505 55-  0:25:23
55 1093 Joslin Carter 1990 42- M90 0:25:39 508 56-  0:25:36
56 1092 Noah Fulford 2004 43- M90 0:25:40  5:08 57-  (0:25:37
57 1179 Pep Vilanova Cantallops 1964  Gorreta Team Trail 44- M90 0:26:00 512 59-  0:25:55
58 1061 Jaume Mestre Vich 1962 45- M90 0:26:02 512 60- (0:25:58
59 1013 Josep Sanchez Amer 1990 46- M90 0:26:06 513 61-  0:25:59
60 1087 Javier Martin 1985 47- M90 0:26:24 517 62-  0:26:14
61 1065 Andreu Ferrer Pascual 1963 48- M90 0:26:26 517 63-  0:26:20
62 1165 Laura Mazarico Arregui F 1989 Actfys 12- F90 0:26:28 518 64-  0:26:23
63 1069 Josep Antoni Cifre Rodriguez 1972 49- M90 0:26:28 518 65-  0:26:23
64 1044 Tomeu Cifre Ochogavia 970 50-M9O 0:27:03 525 67~ 0:27:00
65 1086 Laura Perez F 1989 13- F90 0:27:07 5125 66- (0:26:57
66 1051 MARTA Gonzélez Lobato F 1991 14- F90 0:27:25 529 69- 0:27:25
67 1026 Miquel Elies Bauza Lago 2002 51- M90 0:27:30 530 68- 0:27:24
68 1011 Joan Martorell 1979 52-M90 0:27:32 530 70 0:27:26
69 1063 Gustavo A. Torrens Pericas 1960 53- M90 0:27:45  5:33 72 0:27:45
70 1199 Maria Vives Melia F 1967 15- F90 0:27:46  5:33 - 0:27:40
71 1034 Rebecca Woodman F 1970 16- F90 0:27:47 533 73 0:27:47
72 1012 Josep Mercer Cladera 1979 F.C.Barcelona 54- M90 0:27:52 534 74- 0:27:47
73 1055 Maria Cifre Puig F 1981 17- F90 0:27:52  5:34 5. 0:27:47
74 1161 Marisol Gorreta Martin F 1991 18- F90 0:27:59  5:36 76-  0:27:54
75 1198 Lola Fernandez Alfaro F 1987  Nabicor 19- F90 0:28:01 536 77-0:27:57
76 1050 Marta Pifia Gutierrez F 1990 20- F90 0:28:07 537 78 0:27:59
77 1054 Maria Angels Ferrer Provenzal F 1990 21- F90 0:28:07  5:37 79-  0:28:00
78 1066 AinaVila Payeras F 1991 22- F90 0:28:12  5:38 80-  0:28:05
79 1025 Melody Avalos Manzano F 1992  Claudia Troppa 23- F90 0:28:23 541 8l-  0:28:19
80 1022 Maria lsabel Almendros Adrover F 1982 24- F90 0:28:24 541 82-  (0:28:20
81 1045 Rocio SeguiJiménez F 1990 25- F90 0:28:28 5142 83-  (0:28:20
82 1017 Keith Ashcroft 1968  StHelens Tri Club 55- M90 0:28:28 5142 84-  0:28:20
83 1064 Bernat Lopez Plomer 1983 56- M90 0:28:39 5:44 85-  0:28:32
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Dorsal
84 1195

Nom i Llinatges
Joan Bosch Alberti

Antoni Canaves Capllonch
Pere Reus Bennassar
Joan Garau Figuerola
Margalida Victoria Bauza Lago
Martina Benvenutto

Pedro Pineda Luque
Tania Salazar Olmos

Loli Garcia Marcos

Noemi Garcia Marcos
Dorothy Lennox

Marta Adrover Perell6
Jonathan Nichoslon
Laura Agui

Catalina Bauca

Caterina Vallespir Pascual
Elisabet Pulido Beltran
Fernando Jose Morales
Lida Svadlenkova

Irene Ramos Cuadrado
Xisca Deya

Jessica Hervella Imrie
Mati Roca Olivieri

Anna Bottumley

Derek Daye

Aina Cerda Llompart
Miquel Cerda Torandell
Neus Marti Pastor

Josep Marti Cerda Pons
Mari Cruz Lopez Ramirez
Acacio Garcia Torrente
Cristina Almendros Adrover
Laura Gonzalez Castafio
Maria Teresa Godia Pi
Mercé Bonastre Mufioz
David Alonso Garcia

Jaume Terrassa Company

Any nax
1984

1981
1981
1983
F 1992
F 1983
1991
F 1992
F 1980
F 1990
F 2004
F 1994

1999

Maria Del Pilar Segura CrevillénF 1983

Laia Mesquida Vallespir
Aina Bordoy Orejuela
Pep Bordoy Orejuela
Lorraine Cropper
Antonia Medina
Mercedes Llobet

Andreu Palou
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F 1998
F 1982

1977
F 1971
F 1969
F 1970

1998

Club/Ciutat

Activa'T Campanet

Albert Torres PalmaBeach T

No club

Capdepera En Joc
Capdepera En Joc

No club

Jaume Joan - Entrenament P

Capdepera En Joc

Tramuntana Esport

Runfit
Abaimar
Abaimar

Club Atletisme Son Servera

Mareanaranja

mareanaranja

.+Qtrail
C.A.Pollenga

Militar

Runners

C.A.Pollenga

&<

e

" ARONOMETRH

litechip

ATGE ESPORT

info@elitechip.net

Pos-Cat
57- M90
58- M90
59- M90
60- M90
26- F90
27- F90
61- M90
28- F90
29- F90
30- F90

69- M90
70- M90
49- F90
50- F90
51- F90
71- MO0
52- F90
53- F90
54- F90
72- M90

T_Oficial
0:28:39
0:28:39
0:28:48
0:28:48
0:29:04
0:29:14
0:29:17
0:29:18
0:29:19
0:29:19
0:29:21
0:29:22

m/kmPos Real T_Real

5:44

5:44

5:46

5:46

5:49

5:51

5:51

5:52

5:52

5:52

5:56

5:56

5:56

5:56

6:02

6:02

6:09

6:10

6:10

6:11

6:12

6:12

6:13

6:17

6:27

6:29

6:29

6:31

6:31

6:33

6:36

6:36

6:42

86-

87-

88-

89-

90-

91-

92-

93-

95-

96-

94-

97-

102-

58-

103-

106-

111-

112-

114-

115-

116-

117-

118-

119-

120-

121-

122-

123-

110-

124-

125-

126-

127-

128-

21-

0:28:33
0:28:33
0:28:40
0:28:41
0:28:58
0:29:05
0:29:10
0:29:11
0:29:15
0:29:15
0:29:13
0:29:18
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges
1073 Antonia Maestre Jaume
1076 Llucia Pericas Salva
1038 Susan Rees
1001 Ainhoa Ysain Mas Villena
1003 Biel Mas Juan

1091 Caren Roberts
1016 Julie Goudy
1040 Tanya Daye
599 Alan Brown

1151 Alicia Garcia Marcos
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Any nax  Club/Ciutat
F 1965
F 1964
F 1972 RunFit
F 2003
1969
F 1991
F 1980 RunFit
F 1973  Runfit
1978
F 1979 Capdepera En Joc

&<
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Pos-Cat

55-
56-
57-
58-
73-
59-
60-
61-
74-
62-

F90
F90
F90
F90
M90
F90
F90
F90
M90
F90

T_Oficial
0:33:39
0:33:39
0:35:05
0:35:30
0:35:30
0:37:25
0:38:40
0:40:24
0:42:13
0:42:18

m/kmPos Real T_Real

6:44

6:44

7:01

7:06

7:06

7:29

7:44

8:05

8:27

8:28

129-

130-

131-

132-

133-

134-

135-

136-

137-

138-

0:33:31
0:33:31
0:34:58
0:35:20
0:35:21
0:37:20
0:38:33
0:40:14
0:42:13
0:42:14

MY LAPS

CrampioNCHIP'

TEL.676 035 552



